
14 nights departing June 15, 2024    
Holland America ❘ Nieuw Statendam    

    
Date Port Arrive Depart 
Saturday, June 15 Copenhagen, Denmark   3:00pm 
Sunday, June 16 At Sea   
Monday, June 17 Newcastle-upon-Tyne, England  8:00am 5:00pm 
Tuesday, June 18 Edinburgh (S Queensferry), Scotland  8:00am  
Wednesday, June 19 Edinburgh (S Queensferry), Scotland   5:00pm 
Thursday, June 20 Kirkwall, Scotland  8:00am 5:00pm 
Friday, June 21 At Sea   
Saturday, June 22 Dublin, Ireland  8:00am 5:00pm 
Sunday, June 23 Holyhead, Wales  8:00am 6:00pm 
Monday, June 24 Waterford (Dunmore East), Ireland  8:00am 5:00pm 
Tuesday, June 25 Douglas, Isle of Man  8:00am 5:00pm 
Wednesday, June 26 Liverpool, England  7:00am 4:00pm 
Thursday, June 27 At Sea   
Friday, June 28 At Sea   
Saturday, June 29 Copenhagen, Denmark  7:00am  
    
For more information about this or any other sailing contact Rob Stover    
Toll Free: 1-888-723-2377       
Direct: 778-398-2010    
Email: robs@uniglobecarefree.ca    

 


